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Men / 6 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ncik Benson620
TCT

9.400 8.600 9.5008.600 9.60010.000 55.700
2 4 4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Reuven Roberson623
TCT

7.900 8.700 9.0009.500 9.2009.100 53.400
12T 2T 2 6 2 2 2 

2 

Sam Senneka615
NSG

8.300 10.500 9.1008.400 9.1007.500 52.900
8T 1 7 4T 8 3 3 

3 

Charlie Kramer614
NSG

10.000 7.500 8.9008.200 9.0008.000 51.600
1 5T 8T 7T 6 4 4 

4 

Lee Waddell610
Midwest

7.900 7.500 9.10010.000 8.6008.300 51.400
12T 5T 1 4T 4 6T 5 

5 

Tristan Fruth616
NSG

8.800 8.700 8.4008.500 8.4008.100 50.900
3 2T 5T 16T 5 10T 6 

6 

Ray Larsen604
GNG

8.700 7.100 8.6008.200 8.9008.600 50.100
4T 10 8T 11T 3 5 7 

7 

Mark McPherson625
GGE

8.400 4.300 8.8009.400 8.4007.000 46.300
7 15 3 9T 9 10T 8 

8 

Connor McCallum608
Midwest

8.300 6.700 9.3008.500 7.9005.300 46.000
8T 11 5T 3 15 16 9 

9 

Garrett Long607
Midwest

7.400 7.500 8.5006.400 8.4007.700 45.900
15 5T 16 15 7 10T 10 

10 

Max Bortnem617
NSG

7.200 7.300 8.9007.500 8.4006.000 45.300
16 8 10 7T 12 10T 11 

11 

Aaron Kueffer626
GGE

8.100 4.900 8.4007.100 8.5006.400 43.400
10 14 12 16T 11 8T 12T

12T

Alec Engert602
GNG

6.700 7.200 7.1007.400 8.4006.600 43.400
17T 9 11 19 10 10T 12T

12T

Devin Steen609
Midwest

7.900 5.200 8.8007.000 8.3004.600 41.800
12T 13 13 9T 17 15 14 

14 

Ezekiel Emstad606
Midwest

8.700 3.500 8.6006.500 8.5005.800 41.600
4T 17 15 11T 13 8T 15 

15 

Connor Reed622
TCT

6.700 6.400 8.6006.600 7.5005.600 41.400
17T 12 14 11T 14 17 16 

16 

Charlie Khoury603
GNG

8.000 4.100 8.2005.800 7.1005.000 38.200
11 16 17 18 16 18 17 

17 

Jacob Lundquist612
JETS

8.600 0.000 9.4000.000 8.6000.000 26.600
6 18T 18T 2 18T 6T 18 

18 

Taylor Olson627
GGE

6.300 0.000 8.6000.000 4.9000.000 19.800
19 18T 18T 11T 18T 19 19 

19 
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